
Sunday, June 16, 2019Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

70F WetCloudy 80%H 12mphS
5K Off :7:30 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 25 025   John Cosentino (M56) 19 M55-59     48:08.000 15:29.648:12 4.002:00.0

2 2 007   Marquentin Barnes (M18) 2 M15-19     17:43.099 5:42.217:30 13.100.0

3 6 009   Joseph Martinez (M16) 6 M15-19     22:14.000 7:09.422:00 14.000.0

4 13 020   Ruben Arevalo (M63) 11 M60-64     25:36.000 8:14.425:13 23.000.0

5 7 008   Savannah Gutierrez (F17) 1 F15-19     22:28.000 7:13.922:00 28.000.0

6 12 017   Gary Michael Kemp (M31) 10 M30-34     25:28.000 8:11.825:00 28.000.0

7 18 021   Kuay Sullivan (F53) 4 F50-54     30:17.000 9:44.829:48 29.000.0

8 8 006   Abby Lewis (F17) 2 F15-19     22:31.000 7:14.822:00 31.000.0

9 20 001   Maxx Pomm (M69) 15 M65-69     34:48.000 11:12.134:00 48.000.0

10 24 022   Sheila Holen (F48) 6 F45-49     49:12.000 15:50.250:00 48.000.0

11 14 024   Bradley Gardner (M61) 12 M60-64     27:49.000 8:57.227:00 49.001:00.0

12 11 005   Doug Waters (M54) 9 M50-54     24:38.000 7:55.725:30 52.000.0

13 5 013   Robert Landon (M60) 5 M60-64     22:06.000 7:06.823:00 54.000.0

14 19 015   Kumiko McCoy (F70) 5 F70-74     32:54.000 10:35.432:00 54.000.0

15 15 016   Ruben Reyes (M63) 13 M60-64     28:58.000 9:19.430:00 62.000.0

16 1 012   Albert Marban (M25) 1 M25-29     17:43.000 5:42.118:48 65.000.0

17 9 004   Vijayan Nair (M56) 7 M55-59     24:08.000 7:46.123:00 68.000.0

18 16 003   Ashley Gutierrez (F32) 3 F30-34     29:09.000 9:22.928:00 69.000.0

19 4 011   Logan Nasky (M15) 4 M15-19     21:25.000 6:53.619:30 115.000.0

20 10 002   David Lewis (M48) 8 M45-49     24:32.000 7:53.822:30 122.000.0

21 17 014   John Nance (M71) 14 M70-74     29:39.000 9:32.627:05 154.000.0

22 3 010   Bryen Ventura (M16) 3 M15-19     20:35.000 6:37.518:00 155.000.0

23 23 019   Robert Simpson (M64) 18 M60-64     41:54.000 13:29.238:45 189.000.0

24 21 023   Jeffrey Conklin (M55) 16 M55-59     38:23.000 12:21.334:34 229.000.0

25 22 018   Gary Kemp (M63) 17 M60-64     39:23.000 12:40.632:00 443.000.0

26 26 004   Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 20 M55-59     28:44.000 9:14.927:00 104.0024:08.0

20 6 FasterSlower

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 012 Albert Marban (M25) 1 M25-29 Farmers Branch     17:43.000 5:42.1   17:43.0000.0 65.00 72.8%

2 007 Marquentin Barnes (M18) 2 M15-19     17:43.099 5:42.2   17:43.0990.0 13.10 75.3%

3 010 Bryen Ventura (M16) 3 M15-19     20:35.000 6:37.5   20:35.0000.0 155.00 66.5%

4 011 Logan Nasky (M15) 4 M15-19     21:25.000 6:53.6   21:25.0000.0 115.00 65.0%

5 013 Robert Landon (M60) 5 M60-64 Allen     22:06.000 7:06.8   22:06.0000.0 54.00 72.6%

6 009 Joseph Martinez (M16) 6 M15-19     22:14.000 7:09.4   22:14.0000.0 14.00 61.6%

7 008 Savannah Gutierrez (F17) 1 F15-19     22:28.000 7:13.9   22:28.0000.0 28.00 67.3%

8 006 Abby Lewis (F17) 2 F15-19 Bedford     22:31.000 7:14.8   22:31.0000.0 31.00 67.1%

9 004 Vijayan Nair (M56) 7 M55-59 Plano     24:08.000 7:46.1   24:08.0000.0 68.00 64.2%

10 002 David Lewis (M48) 8 M45-49 Bedford     24:32.000 7:53.8   24:32.0000.0 122.00 59.2%

11 005 Doug Waters (M54) 9 M50-54 Carrollton     24:38.000 7:55.7   24:38.0000.0 52.00 61.9%

12 017 Gary Michael Kemp (M31) 10 M30-34 Carrollton     25:28.000 8:11.8   25:28.0000.0 28.00 50.9%

13 020 Ruben Arevalo (M63) 11 M60-64 Carrollton     25:36.000 8:14.4   25:36.0000.0 23.00 64.3%

14 024 Bradley Gardner (M61) 12 M60-64 Fort Worth     27:49.000 8:57.2   28:49.0001:00.0 49.00 58.2%

15 016 Ruben Reyes (M63) 13 M60-64 Carrollton     28:58.000 9:19.4   28:58.0000.0 62.00 56.9%

16 003 Ashley Gutierrez (F32) 3 F30-34     29:09.000 9:22.9   29:09.0000.0 69.00 50.9%

17 014 John Nance (M71) 14 M70-74 Rowlett     29:39.000 9:32.6   29:39.0000.0 154.00 60.2%

18 021 Kuay Sullivan (F53) 4 F50-54 Coppell     30:17.000 9:44.8   30:17.0000.0 29.00 58.0%

19 015 Kumiko McCoy (F70) 5 F70-74 Euless     32:54.000 10:35.4   32:54.0000.0 54.00 68.5%

20 001 Maxx Pomm (M69) 15 M65-69 Dallas     34:48.000 11:12.1   34:48.0000.0 48.00 50.1%

21 023 Jeffrey Conklin (M55) 16 M55-59 Arlington     38:23.000 12:21.3   38:23.0000.0 229.00 40.0%

22 018 Gary Kemp (M63) 17 M60-64 Carrollton     39:23.000 12:40.6   39:23.0000.0 443.00 41.8%

23 019 Robert Simpson (M64) 18 M60-64 Coppell     41:54.000 13:29.2   41:54.0000.0 189.00 39.7%

24 022 Sheila Holen (F48) 6 F45-49 Lewisville     49:12.000 15:50.2   49:12.0000.0 48.00 33.6%

25 025 John Cosentino (M56) 19 M55-59 Plano     48:08.000 15:29.6   50:08.0002:00.0 4.00 32.2%

26 004 Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 20 M55-59 Plano     28:44.000 9:14.9   52:52.00024:08.0 104.00 53.9%

Average Finish Time: 28:52 Average Age Grade: 57.4%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
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